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Team
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_03
U0BB_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_12

Date

Contact Person
James Lockhart
Juan Contreras
Ronald Lopez
Michael Roberts
Steve Goodwin
Ryan Basurto
Daniel Benites
Pter Bouriz

Christopher Triviso
Martin Arredondo

Isaac Quezada
Ernesto Jimenez

Visitor

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25

September 07, 2025

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am

U0BB_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_03

U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_08

U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_12

U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_03

U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_01

U08B_TEAM_08

League Schedule

u08 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at

Home

U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_10

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_02

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08

U0SB_TEAM_11

Location

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
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Team
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_05
U0BB_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_12

Date

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

September

10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25

10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25

11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25

11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25

07,2025

Contact Person
James Lockhart
Juan Contreras
Ronald Lopez
Michael Roberts
Steve Goodwin
Ryan Basurto
Daniel Benites
Pter Bouriz

Christopher Triviso
Martin Arredondo

Isaac Quezada
Ernesto Jimenez

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Visitor

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_05
U0BB_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09

U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02

League Schedule

U08 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

Home

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04

U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_12

U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06

m

Location

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
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