League Schedule

U08 BOYS

	<u>Team</u>	Conta	act Person	<u>Phone</u>		<u>Email</u>
1	U08B_TEAM_01		s Lockhart			
2	U08B_TEAM_02		Juan Contreras			
3	U08B_TEAM_03		ld Lopez			
4	U08B_TEAM_04		ael Roberts			
	U08B_TEAM_05		Goodwin			
5						
6	U08B_TEAM_06	•	Basurto			
7	U08B_TEAM_07	Daniel Benites Pter Bouriz				
8	U08B_TEAM_08					
9	U08B_TEAM_09		topher Triviso			
10	U08B_TEAM_10		in Arredondo			
11	U08B_TEAM_11		Quezada			
12	U08B_TEAM_12	Ernes	sto Jimenez			
Date	<u>e</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
	09/06/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_07	at	U08B_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_03
	09/06/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_04	at	U08B_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_03
	09/06/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_08	at	U08B_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_03
	09/06/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_01	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03
	09/06/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_11	at	U08B_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	09/06/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_03	at	U08B_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_02	at	U08B_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_06	at	U08B_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_12	at	U08B_TEAM_08	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_05	at	U08B_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/13/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_10	at	U08B_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_01	at	U08B_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_07	at	U08B_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_11	at	U08B_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_03	at	U08B_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_10	at	U08B_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/20/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_08	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_06	at	U08B_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_05	at	U08B_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_02	at	U08B_TEAM_08	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_04	at	U08B_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_03
Sat (09/27/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_12	at	U08B_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/04/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_10	at	U08B_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_03
	10/04/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_07	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/04/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_11	at	U08B_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/04/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_05	at	U08B_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/04/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_08	at	U08B_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/04/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_03	at	U08B_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/11/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_04	at	U08B_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_03
	10/11/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_12	at	U08B_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_03
	10/11/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_03
	10/11/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_06	at	U08B_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/11/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_02	at	U08B_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/11/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_01	at	U08B_TEAM_08	MP_FIELD_03
Sat	10/18/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_08	at	U08B_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_03

September 07, 2025 Page 1 of 2

League Schedule

U08 BOYS

<u>Team</u>	Conta	ct Person	<u>Phone</u>		<u>Email</u>
1 U08B_TEAM_01	James Lockhart				
2 U08B_TEAM_02	Juan Contreras				
3 U08B_TEAM_03	Ronald Lopez				
4 U08B_TEAM_04	Michael Roberts				
5 U08B_TEAM_05	Steve Goodwin				
6 U08B_TEAM_06		Ryan Basurto			
7 U08B_TEAM_07	•				
9 U08B_TEAM_09 Christopher Triviso					
10 U08B_TEAM_10 Martin Arredondo		•			
11 U08B_TEAM_11		Quezada			
12 U08B_TEAM_12		guezaua to Jimenez			
12 UUOD_TEAWI_12	Effics	to Jimenez			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 10/18/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_03	at	U08B_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_10	at	U08B_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_05	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_12	at	U08B_TEAM_09	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_07	at	U08B_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_02	at	U08B_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_08	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_04	at	U08B_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_01	at	U08B_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_11	at	U08B_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_06	at	U08B_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_07	at	U08B_TEAM_11	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_05	at	U08B_TEAM_04	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_03	at	U08B_TEAM_08	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_10	at	U08B_TEAM_01	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_12	at	U08B_TEAM_02	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	8:00 am	U08B_TEAM_11	at	U08B_TEAM_10	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	9:00 am	U08B_TEAM_09	at	U08B_TEAM_03	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	10:00 am	U08B_TEAM_04	at	U08B_TEAM_12	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	11:00 am	U08B_TEAM_08	at	U08B_TEAM_07	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	12:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_01	at	U08B_TEAM_05	MP_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25	1:00 pm	U08B_TEAM_02	at	U08B_TEAM_06	MP_FIELD_03

September 07, 2025